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Championnats BCBW  II 15_10_2023
Louvain-la-Neuve, 15-10-2023

Confirmation d'inscription pour "CNBA"

CNBA
SecretariatSportif.CNBA@gmail.com

Confirmation d'inscription pour "CNBA"

Messieurs

AROKIUM, Luca CNBA/010612/10 200m Libre (11) 2:31.57 50m Papillon (5) 32.72
100m Dos (3) 1:18.74

BENSASSI, Abdallah CNBA/013251/09 200m Libre (11) 2:17.71 50m Papillon (5) 33.96
100m Dos (3) 1:07.75

CHAOUB, Bassam CNBA/010992/10 100m Dos (3) 1:28.08

CREPIN, Rémi CNBA/new/95 50m Papillon (5) NT

CUNI, Alviero CNBA/010833/09 200m Libre (11) 2:09.17 50m Papillon (5) 29.68
100m Dos (3) 1:13.57

DA CONCEICAO SOUSA, L.CNBA/011954/05 200m Libre (11) 2:06.32 50m Papillon (5) 29.07
100m Dos (3) 1:03.82

EL HMAM, Adam CNBA/007729/08 200m Libre (11) 2:35.10 50m Papillon (5) 41.73
100m Dos (3) 1:20.29

FALACHO GERARDO, E.CNBA/012257/97 50m Brasse (7) 31.44

GOOSSENS, Enzo CNBA/011254/13 100m Dos (1) 1:31.27

MUEFFKE, Janto CNBA/010805/09 200m Libre (11) 2:15.85 50m Papillon (5) 31.20
100m Dos (3) 1:15.56

PAVESIC, Maj CNBA/012880/06 200m Libre (11) 2:07.95 50m Brasse (7) 31.87

SEYMOUR, Felix CNBA/013144/05 200m Libre (11) 2:00.54 50m Brasse (7) 31.88

TAZMI, Ilias CNBA/010515/11 200m Libre (11) 2:46.11 50m Papillon (5) 39.80
100m Dos (3) 1:23.85

TOPBAG, Sami CNBA/006382/05 50m Papillon (5) 27.84

VAN DEN DOOREN, A. CNBA/011320/13 100m Dos (1) 1:40.24

VATA, Gjon CNBA/002393/02 200m Libre (11) 1:54.16 50m Papillon (5) 24.72
100m Dos (3) 56.79

ZEKRI, Mohamed CNBA/011552/10 50m Brasse (7) 41.27

Dames

ABDELMOUMEN, NisrineCNBA/007770/09 200m Libre (10) 2:16.26 50m Papillon (4) 33.79
100m Dos (2) 1:08.91

BESRI-MEDYOUNI, S. CNBA/011657/10 200m Libre (10) 2:49.89 50m Papillon (4) 39.78
100m Dos (2) 1:29.93

CAVADINI, Virginie CNBA/000486/98 200m Libre (10) 2:18.21 50m Papillon (4) 30.34

HARTITI, Maissane CNBA/010014/08 200m Libre (10) 2:18.12 50m Papillon (4) 31.08

KREMER, Emely CNBA/012258/11 50m Brasse (6) 48.13
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Championnats BCBW  II 15_10_2023
Louvain-la-Neuve, 15-10-2023

Confirmation d'inscription pour "CNBA"

MERCIER, Sophie CNBA/010807/10 200m Libre (10) 2:25.79 50m Papillon (4) 35.02
100m Dos (2) 1:14.55

OUAJIHI MAMOUNI, Inés CNBA/013226/08 200m Libre (10) 2:32.40 50m Papillon (4) 32.46
50m Brasse (6) 36.24

OUJAA, Aicha CNBA/009763/08 200m Libre (10) 2:26.78 50m Brasse (6) 41.01

PIT, Ilaria Anamaria CNBA/011766/09 200m Libre (10) 2:33.85 50m Papillon (4) 33.06
100m Dos (2) 1:23.41

TUCCINARDI, Nastasja CNBA/005807/06 200m Libre (10) 2:14.60 50m Papillon (4) 29.80
50m Brasse (6) 37.70

VANDEN BROECK, JanaCNBA/012311/89 200m Libre (10) 2:29.60 100m Dos (2) 1:16.53

VLADU, Irina Maria CNBA/012040/12 200m Libre (10) 2:48.78 50m Papillon (4) 36.74
100m Dos (2) 1:18.24
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Championnats BCBW  III 15_10_2023
Louvain-la-Neuve, 15-10-2023

Confirmation d'inscription pour "CNBA"

CNBA
SecretariatSportif.CNBA@gmail.com

Confirmation d'inscription pour "CNBA"

Messieurs

AROKIUM, Luca CNBA/010612/10 1500m Libre (7) NT

BENSASSI, Abdallah CNBA/013251/09 1500m Libre (7) 19:50.12 100m Brasse (3) 1:21.41

BOUKHRISS LE TEXIER, E.CNBA/010892/08 100m Brasse (3) 1:18.95

CUNI, Alviero CNBA/010833/09 1500m Libre (7) 18:10.11 200m Papillon (9) 2:26.60

FALACHO GERARDO, E.CNBA/012257/97 100m Brasse (3) 1:09.12

GOOSSENS, Enzo CNBA/011254/13 100m Brasse (1) 1:44.73

MUEFFKE, Janto CNBA/010805/09 1500m Libre (7) 19:34.34 100m Brasse (3) 1:19.37

PAVESIC, Maj CNBA/012880/06 100m Brasse (3) 1:09.83

SEYMOUR, Felix CNBA/013144/05 1500m Libre (7) NT 100m Brasse (3) 1:08.34

TAZMI, Ilias CNBA/010515/11 1500m Libre (7) NT

VAN DEN DOOREN, A. CNBA/011320/13 100m Brasse (1) 2:00.17

ZEKRI, Mohamed CNBA/011552/10 100m Brasse (3) 1:33.05

Dames

ABDELMOUMEN, NisrineCNBA/007770/09 800m Libre (6) 10:01.75

BESRI-MEDYOUNI, S. CNBA/011657/10 800m Libre (6) NT

CAVADINI, Virginie CNBA/000486/98 200m Papillon (8) NT

HARTITI, Maissane CNBA/010014/08 800m Libre (6) 10:43.37 200m Papillon (8) 2:49.19

MERCIER, Eva CNBA/010806/07 800m Libre (6) 10:13.22

MERCIER, Sophie CNBA/010807/10 800m Libre (6) 10:09.78

OUAJIHI MAMOUNI, Inés CNBA/013226/08 100m Brasse (2) 1:20.19

OUJAA, Aicha CNBA/009763/08 800m Libre (6) NT 100m Brasse (2) 1:28.10

PIT, Ilaria Anamaria CNBA/011766/09 200m Papillon (8) 2:51.12

TUCCINARDI, Nastasja CNBA/005807/06 800m Libre (6) NT 200m Papillon (8) 2:56.28

VANDEN BROECK, JanaCNBA/012311/89 800m Libre (6) NT

VLADU, Irina Maria CNBA/012040/12 800m Libre (6) NT
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Promotions BCBW I+II  15_10_2023
Louvain-la-Neuve, 15-10-2023

Confirmation d'inscription pour "CNBA"

CNBA
SecretariatSportif.CNBA@gmail.com

Confirmation d'inscription pour "CNBA"

Messieurs

ACHNAK, Noam CNBA/012655/11 100m Libre (111) 1:27.22 100m Brasse (105) NT
100m Dos (109) NT

AFALLAH, Houdhayfa CNBA/011252/11 100m Libre (111) 1:19.09 100m Brasse (105)1:57.17
100m Dos (109) 1:40.39

CHAOUB, Bassam CNBA/010992/10 100m Libre (111) 1:19.92 100m Brasse (105)2:04.50

DERYCKE, Nicola CNBA/011317/11 100m Libre (111) 1:37.77 100m Brasse (105) NT
100m Dos (109) 1:51.39

DOLYAN, Daniel CNBA/010016/10 100m Libre (111) 1:19.29 100m Brasse (105)2:31.67
100m Dos (109) 1:41.68

SARKISIAN, Arthur CNBA/013173/11 100m Libre (111) NT 100m Brasse (105) NT
100m Dos (109) NT

ZEKRI, Mohamed CNBA/011552/10 100m Libre (111) 1:18.66 100m Dos (109) 1:33.35

Dames

KREMER, Emely CNBA/012258/11 100m Libre (110) 1:32.17 100m Brasse (104)1:45.05
100m Dos (108) 1:52.77

MARBOUH, Safora CNBA/011503/12 100m Libre (110) 1:25.45 100m Brasse (104) NT
100m Dos (108) 1:42.26
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